ONLINE PROFILE PAGES

Signature Listing

Essential Listing

Classic Listing (Included free with print ad)
Basic Listing

Show Exhibitor Website Link (upgrade)

Additional 4 photos on profile

DIGITAL MARKETING

Must have a basic online profile to qualify.
Email Blast
Home Page Ad (Snapshot or Sponsored)
Blog Ad
Guest Blog

Feature Exhibitor Ad (Exhibitors only)

$1,500
$600
$500
$250
$100
$75

$600
$100
$200
$300
$150

Home page ads are limited and updated monthly. They are scheduled
for the first available month; however, for an additional $50, a specific

month can be requested (based on availability).

SOCIAL MEDIA PACKAGE

Reach a targeted audience with 1 Facebook post, 1 Instagram post,
1 Instagram story, and 1 Paid Facebook or Instagram post on Today's Bride

accounts. Must have a basic online profile to qualify,

Social Media Package

TICKET SPONSORSHIPS

Must be exhibitor in show to qualify.

Discount
Sponsor

$2.400

January Wedding Show
March Wedding Show
June Wedding Show
November Wedding Show

JOURNEY EMAIL PROGRAM

Category Sponsor Ad
Top Sponsor Ad
Bottom Sponsor Ad
Dedicated Email Send

Category Sponsor Ad +
Dedicated Email Send Combo

$500

Online
Sponsor

$1,200
$400
$400
$400

$800
$800
$800

$600/year
$4,000/year
$3,000/year
$900/year

$1,200/year
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Unmatched luxury wedol

Category: Guest Accommodations, Rehearsals, Showers & Parties, Venues

DETAILS

Year Established: 2010
Facilities Located: Inside and Outside
Venue Style: Vineyard

Ceremony Capacity: 300

Reception Capacity: 300

Rental Facility Fee: Yes

On-Site Wedding Coordinator: Yes
Bridal Suite: No

Guest Accommodations: Yes
CATERING & BAR SERVICE
Specialty: Tuscan Inspired Cuisine
On-Site Catering Available: Yes
Outside Caterers Permitted: No
On-Site Bar Service Available: Yes

Outside Alcohol Permitted: No

Todays Bride

330.670.9545 | info@TodaysBride.com
TodaysBride.com | Pros.TodaysBride.com

HIGHLIGHTS

Onsite Event Coordination - Setup of All
Tables, Chairs, and Linens - Linens Included
- Tables and Chairs Included - Cake Cutting
and Serving « Coffee Service - Onsite
Accommodations - Buffet -_Family Style -
Seated Meals - Passed Hors D'oeuvres -
Servers - Catering Clean-Up

SEE US

January 27th & 28th, 2024 - X Center

2024 Today's Bride Magazine

March 3rd, 2024 - John S. Knight Center
Lindsey & Shawn's Ohio Fall Wedding

Local Canton Vineyard Named in Top 100 List

Gervasi Vineyard: A Destination Wedding Right
Here in Ohio

Virtual Vendor Tour: Gervasi Vineyard

Unique & Marcus's Real Wedding

SEE MORE BLOGS & REAL WEDDINGS

< PREVIOUS
GERVASI VINEYARD

1700 55th St. NE, Canton, OH 44721

Q, 330-497-1000

NEXT >

@& Website

REQUEST PRICING | WRITE A REVIEW

READ REVIEWS (28)

The outdoor Pavilion at Gervasi Vineyard with
nearby bridal room and catering kitchen seats up
10300 people while overlooking the spring-fec
lake. The Villa Grande ballroom offers a beautiful
indoor wedding setting. Our ballroom is ideal for
wedding receptions of 50-120 guests and can
accommodate smaller ceremonies of 50 guests or
less. The Villa Grande or Cantino Cellar Room is

READ MORE

fF P & v

REVIEWS (28)

STELLAR AND AMAZING!
“We just had our wedding/reception at Gervasi
Vineyard on May 17, 2023, and wanted to tell
everyone that the staff at Gervasi Vineyard is
STELLAR and AMAZING!

From the very beginning of our wedding
Journey with Kelsey Taylor, we had nothing less
than exceptional customer service, but more
importantly, everyone cared about us. Kelsey
listened and executed everything just as we
wanted it.

Brad Preston is a skilled, highly professional,
talented individual and his servers, Logan and
Aidan, are just at dedicated and talented. They
were patient, accommodating and very hard-
working. Dedication & loyalty like they have is
rare and hard to find. Did | mention, the food
Was OUTSTANDING!" READ MORE -Ruth G.
wedding on 5/17/2029

READ MORE REVIEWS

& 440-339.g555

REQUEST pricing WRITE A REVIEW
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