# **ONLINE PROFILE PAGES**

Signature Listing	\$1,500
Essential Listing	\$600
Classic Listing (Included free with print ad)	\$500
Basic Listing	\$250
Show Exhibitor Website Link (upgrade)	\$100
Additional 4 photos on profile	\$75

## **DIGITAL MARKETING**

Must have a basic online profile to qualify.

Email Blast	\$600
Home Page Ad (Snapshot or Sponsored)	\$100
Blog Ad	\$200
Guest Blog	\$300
Feature Exhibitor Ad (Exhibitors only)	\$150

Home page ads are limited and updated monthly. They are scheduled for the first available month; however, for an additional \$50, a specific month can be requested (based on availability).

## SOCIAL MEDIA PACKAGE

Social Media Package

Reach a targeted audience with 1 Facebook post, 1 Instagram post, 1 Instagram story, and 1 Paid Facebook or Instagram post on Today's Bride accounts. Must have a basic online profile to qualify,

TICKET SPONSORSHIPS  Must be exhibitor in show to qualify.	Discount Sponsor	Online Sponsor
January Wedding Show	\$2,400	\$1,200
March Wedding Show	\$800	\$400
June Wedding Show	\$800	\$400
November Wedding Show	\$800	\$400

# **JOURNEY EMAIL PROGRAM**

Category Sponsor Ad	\$600/year
Top Sponsor Ad	\$4,000/year
Bottom Sponsor Ad	\$3,000/year
Dedicated Email Send	\$900/year
Category Sponsor Ad + Dedicated Email Send Combo	\$1,200/year







## < PREVIOUS | NEXT > GERVASI VINEYARD

1700 55th St. NE, Canton, OH 44721

**%** 330-497-1000

REQUEST PRICING WRITE A REVIEW

f P 🔠 💆

### DETAILS

Year Established: 2010

Venue Style: Vineyard

Ceremony Capacity: 300 Reception Capacity: 300

Rental Facility Fee: Yes

Bridal Suite: No Guest Accommodations: Yes

### CATERING & BAR SERVICE

On-Site Catering Available: Yes

On-Site Bar Service Available: Yes Outside Alcohol Permitted: No

## HIGHLIGHTS

March 3rd, 2024 - John S. Knight Cente

nique & Marcus's Real Wedding



\$500